

BETTER TOGETHER

We understand your mission because we share your mission.

NOW, LET US HELP YOU PROTECT IT.

ALLIES IN MINISTRY

GuideStone® and Brotherhood Mutual® have teamed up to bring you the specialized property and liability coverage your ministry needs. Our customizable options will help protect your ministry so you can focus on fulfilling your calling.



At GuideStone, our mission is serving you. We are committed to equipping churches, universities, mission–sending organizations and other ministries, as well as ministry–minded individuals, with products and services that promote financial, health and spiritual wellness — all while honoring the Lord.



As a leader in the industry, Brotherhood Mutual Insurance Company provides insurance and risk management resources, specifically designed to help ministries operate safely and effectively. The company works with more than 65,000 churches, Christian schools, colleges, camps and related ministries.



Learn how GuideStone and Brotherhood Mutual work together to protect your ministry by visiting: *GuideStone.org/PropertyCasualty*



COVERAGE THAT FITS YOUR NEEDS



PROPERTY COVERAGE

Protect your buildings, property and belongings.



LIABILITY INSURANCE

Guard your ministry, employees, leaders and volunteers from lawsuits, liabilities and losses.



WORKERS' COMPENSATION

Fulfill your legal obligation to provide coverage for employees experiencing work-related injuries.



COMMERCIAL AUTO

Protect your ministry's vehicles and provide for anyone who may be injured in an auto accident.



MISSION TRAVEL INSURANCE

Protect your mission teams whether they are going a few miles down the road or halfway around the world.

COMPREHENSIVE RESOURCES FOR YOUR MINISTRY

GuideStone and Brotherhood Mutual also provide you access to:

- Risk Management Education
- Online Tools and Resources
- Informational Podcast and Webinars
- Risk Management Guidance with Legal AssistSM
- Best-in-Class Risk Management Partners
- Trusted Insurance Advisors
- Ongoing Partners

(214) 720-2868
GuideStone.org/PropertyCasualty



"GuideStone understands what a church needs better than any other provider. Our Property & Casualty program represents the best faithaligned risk management solution any church or ministry could choose."

Hance Dilbeck
Chief Executive Officer, GuideStone

All property and liability insurance coverage is provided by Brotherhood Mutual Insurance Company and is subject to conditions, coverage limits, limitations and exclusions. For precise details of coverage, please refer to actual policy forms. These products are only available in states where Brotherhood Mutual Insurance Company is licensed and will be written in accordance with company underwriting rules. GuideStone Agency Services® is an appointed agency of Brotherhood Mutual Insurance Company in Texas, Alabama, Louisiana and Tennessee.